V2024.1

2025 Brandon WAG Invitational

ccrP1

Num Name

0122 Aguirre, Ezra felicity

0103 Frison, Stella
0108 Raga, Evie

0106 Kirkup, Leah
0128 Toralba, Andie
0113 Hannay, Prynley
0123 Donen, Carmen
0104 Burns, Raeleigh
0114 Whelpton, Harlyn

0111 Yeomans-Murphy, Taya

0105 White, Brynn
0121 Tugade, Mia

0107 Penner, Mya

0127 Snow, Cora

0124 Homenick, Isla
0126 Cloutier, Willow
0120 Gray, Ellarya

0125 Vivian, Brynleigh
0112 Vandoorne, Avaiah
0101 Swain, Alexis
0109 Fung, Elise

0110 Berg, Emma

0119 Lang, Thea

0102 Eltawil, Lily

0118 Roets, Austin
0117 Hong, Viviana
0115 Longstaffe, Jessica

0116 Sveistrup, Kayleelynn

CCP22012-2013

Num Name

0208 Modersohn, Quinn
0230 Trippier, Kenzie
0201 Russell, Ava
0212 Brydon, Avery
0209 Zaluski, Aria
0203 Holland, Harper
0218 Hong, Abrianna

CCP22014

Num Name

0226 Gray, Brinnley
0223 Rempel, Thealyn
0229 Ogal, Jadyn
0224 Price, Aria

0206 Pearce, Peighton
0222 Bauch, Sawyer

May 11, 2025

Club/Team

Spartans
Eagles
Eagles
Eagles

Spartans
Eagles

Spartans
Eagles
Eagles
Eagles
Eagles

Spartans
Eagles

Spartans

Spartans

Spartans

Prair. Reign
Spartans
Eagles
Eagles
Eagles
Eagles
Moosehorn

Eagles
Moosehorn
Moosehorn
Moosehorn
Moosehorn

Club/Team

Eagles
Selkirk
Eagles
Kips

Kips
Eagles
Moosehorn

Club/Team

Selkirk
Prair. Reign
Selkirk
Selkirk
Eagles
Moosehorn

6:32:40 PM

Vault
Score Place
9.72510.0G
9.72510.0G
9.650 10.0G
9.15010.0G
9.37510.0G
9.475100G
9.57510.0G
9.800 10.0G
9.400 10.0G
9.600 10.0G
9.35010.0G
9.37510.0G
9.12510.0G
9.45010.0G
9.42510.0G
9.475100G
9.12510.0G
9.62510.0G
9.17510.0G
9.32510.0G
9.47510.0G
9.55010.0G
8.9251008
8.750 100§
8.700 100§
9.12510.0G
8.550 100§
8.775 1008

Vault
Score Place
9.35010.02
9.15010.04T
9.15010.04T
9.27510.03
9.12510.0¢6
9.37510.0 ]
6.85010.07

Vault
Score Place
8.850 1003
9.12510.0]
9.000 10.02
8.800 1004
8.700 1005
8.650 1006

Ubars
Score Place
8.950 1005
9.425100G
9.100 100G
9.050 10.0G
9.02510.0G
8.850 1005
8.750 100§
8.700 100§
9.200 100G
8.3751008
8.800 100§
8.8751008
8.400 100§
8.4751008
8.600 100§
8.92510085
8.6251008
8.250 1008
7.800 1008
8.050 100§
7.75010.0B
8.000 100§
7.900 1008
6.20010.0B
7.30010.08
6.525100B
7.65010.0B
6.000 1008

Ubars
Score Place
9.40010.0 |
8.950 1002
8.7501003T
8.650 1005
8.75010.03T
8.3751006
6.15010.07

Ubars
Score Place
8.5751003
8.700 1002
8.750 1001
7.85010.05
8.150 1004
6.650 10.06

Beam
Score Place
9.475100G
9.27510.0G
9.325100G
9.300 10.0G
9.100 10.0G
9.15010.0G
9.200 10.0G
9.000 10.0G
8.750 100§
9.100 10.0G
9.200 10.0G
9.200 10.0G
9.400 10.0G
9.050 10.0G
8.925100S
8.900 100§
9.02510.0G
8.875100S
9.050 10.0G
8.925100S
8.200 100§
7.650 1008
8.300 1008
8.400 100§
7.05010.08
5.125100B
5.100100B
5.450 1008

Beam
Score Place
9.600 10.0 |
9.33310.02
9.15010.03
9.050 10.04
8.333 1006
8.383 1005
7.050 10.07

Beam
Score Place
9.366 10.0 |
9.050 10.02
8.900 1004
8.983 1003
8.716 1005
7.800 10.06

Floor
Score Place
9.600 10.0G
9.30010.0G
9.000 100G
9.375100G
9.25010.0G
9.200 100G
9.05010.0G
8.95010.0S
9.07510.0G
9.300 10.0G
8.97510.0S
8.850 1008
9.15010.0G
9.02510.0G
8.85010.0S
8.500 1008
8.9751008
8.750 100§
8.97510.08
8.57510.08
8.77510.0S
8.200 1008
7.150 1008
8.77510.0S
7.550 1008
7.4251008
6.700 1008
7.400 1008

Floor
Score Place
9.166 10.02
9.266 10.0 |
8.85010.04
8.633 1006
8.93310.03
8.700 10.05
7.25010.07

Floor
Score Place
8.88310.0 1
8.43310.05
8.48310.03
8.71610.02
8.466 10.04
7.483 1006

All-Around

Score Place
37.750
37.725
37.075
36.875
36.750
36.675
36.575
36.450
36.425
36.375
36.325
36.300
36.075
36.000
35.800
35.800
35.750
35.500
35.000
34.875
34.200
33.400
32.275
32.125
30.600
28.200
28.000
27.625

TWWwruununnnnunnopgOooooooQ

All-Around

Score Place
37.516 1
36.699
35.900
35.608
35.141
34.833
27.300

~N O bW

All-Around

Score Place
35.674 1
35.308
35.133
34.349
34.032
30.583

AN U AW
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V2024.1

2025 Brandon WAG Invitational

CCP22015A4

Num Name

0214
0207
0215
0228
0227
0216
0225
0233
0204

Okrainec, Harlow
Kiazyk, Peyton
Matheson, Mckinley
MacLean, Ella
Goertzen, Eden
Goldstein, Natalie
Levreault, Ava
Chan, Linda
Santilli-Vaudry, Italia
0221 Shorting, Natalie
0219 Roets, Elsabe

CCP220I5B

Num Name

0213 Mack, Dawn
0211 Mayuga, Audrey
0205 Vodon, Olivia
0232 Kimer , Gracelyn
0217 Kenyon, Nora
0210 Goodman, Ariana
0231 Hart, Payten
0202 Janzen, Evey
0220 McMabhon, Kris

CCP22016 A

Num Name

0254
0248
0236
0245
0255
0234
0242
0249
0240

Dempster, Hailey
Ling, Mandy
Smith , Nika
Yoshino, Emily
Johnson, Harlow
Nelson, Daniella
Noureev, Alexa
Brand, Mila
Gall, Sara

0239 Geisler, Kennasyn
0241 Rawluk, Willow

CCP22016 B

Num Name

0243
0250
0251

Ferrone, Demi
Pososki, Oakley
Tenjo, Samantha
0244 Hunt, Ella

0238 Hoffman, Bryce

CCP22017

Num Name

0299
0256
0235
0252
0246

Haynes , Abigail
Minish, Celina
Kurtz , Aubrey
Yurkewich, Taylor
Lux , Hannah

May 11, 2025

Club/Team
Kips

Eagles

Kips

Selkirk
Selkirk

Kips

Selkirk
Swan Valley
Eagles
Moosehorn
Moosehorn

Club/Team
Kips

Kips

Eagles

Selkirk

Kips

Kips

Selkirk

Eagles
Moosehorn

Club/Team

Selkirk
Prair. Reign
Elevate
Prair. Reign
Selkirk
Eagles
Prair. Reign
Prair. Reign
Moosehorn
Moosehorn
Moosehorn

Club/Team

Prair. Reign
Prair. Reign
Prair. Reign
Prair. Reign
Moosehorn

Club/Team

Eagles
Swan Valley
Elevate
Prair. Reign
Prair. Reign

6:32:40 PM

Vault
Score Place
9.00010.03
9.07510.0 |
9.02510.02
8.6251008
8.750 1007
8.850 1005T
8.32510011
8.900 1004
8.60010-09T
8.850 10.05T
8.600 10-09T

Vault
Score Place
9.35010.0
9.20010.02T
9.02510.04
8.9751005
8.900 1006
9.20010.02T
8.800 1007
8.400 1009
8.550 1008

Vault
Score Place
9.00010.03
8.766 10.08T
8.816 1006
9.03310.02
8.966 1004
8.80010.07
8.766 10.08T
9.066 10.0 |
8.766 10.-08T
8.550 100711
8.900 1005

Vault
Score Place
8.600 1004
8.966 1001
8.783 1002
8.733 1003
8.466 1005

Vault
Score Place
8.900 1002
9.000 10.0 |
8.800 1004
8.866 1003
8.700 1005

Ubars
Score Place
9.17510.0]
8.72510.04T
8.900 1003
9.05010.02
8.350 1006
8.050 1007
7.87510.09
8.72510.04T
7.95010.08
6.27510.0 10
6.02510.0 11

Ubars
Score Place
9.22510.02
8.750 1005
9.12510.04
9.50010.0
9.15010.03
8.4751006
8.400 1007
6.50010.08
5.1501009

Ubars
Score Place
9.400 10.0 |
8.80010.04T
8.80010.04T
8.8251003
9.050 10.02
8.5751006
8.5251007
8.3251008
7.35010.0 11
7.70010.0 10
7.92510.09

Ubars
Score Place
8.3501003
8.925100]
7.67510.05
8.200 1004
8.8751002

Ubars
Score Place
8.7751003
8.900 1001
8.8751002
8.5251004
8.4251005

Beam
Score Place
9.066 10.02
9.21610.0
8.650 1005
8.616 1007
8.733 1004
8.950 1003
8.300 1009
8.633 1006
8.5331008
6.73310.0 11
6.78310.0 10

Beam
Score Place
9.466 10.02
9.61610.0 ]
9.18310.03
8.966 10.04
8.500 1006
8.800 1005
8.433 1007
8.366 1008
6.766 10.09

Beam
Score Place
9.38310.02
9.41610.0 ]
8.783 1005T
8.783 10.05T
8.333 1007
8.9161003
8.80010.04
8.1161008
7.68310.09
6.68310.011
6.75010.0 10

Beam
Score Place
9.066 10.02
7.95010.04
9.166 10.0 1
8.566 1003
7.66610.05

Beam
Score Place
9.000 10.0 |
8.733 1002
7.93310.04
8.3501003
7.85010.05

Floor
Score Place
8.98310.02
8.81610.04T
9.100 10.0
8.366 10.06
8.81610.04T
8.35010.07
8.966 10.03
7.11610.0 11
8.26610.08
7.56610.09
7.166 10010

Floor
Score Place
9.366 10.0 |
9.25010.02
8.966 10.04
8.800 10.05
9.116 1003
8.383 1008
8.766 10.06
8.58310.07
6.70010.09

Floor
Score Place
9.10010.03
9.25010.02
9.38310.0]
8.900 1005
9.016 10.04
8.81610.06
8.55010.07
7.283 10010
7.66610.09
7.83310.08
7.066 10011

Floor
Score Place
8.88310.0]
8.68310.03
8.85010.02
8.400 10.04
8.05010.05

Floor
Score Place
9.13310.0]
8.51610.03
9.000 10.02
8.166 10.05
8.26610.04

All-Around
Score Place
36224 5
35832 6
35.675 7
34.657 10
34.649 11
34.200 13
33.466 14
33.374 15
33.349 16
29.424 18
28.574 19
All-Around
Score Place
37.407 1
36.816 2
36.299 3
36.241 4
35.666 8
34858 9
34.399 12
31.849 17
27.166 20
All-Around
Score Place
36.883 1
36.232 2
35782 3
35.541 4
35.365 5
35.107 6
34.641 8
32.790 13
31.465 14
30.766 15
30.641 16
All-Around
Score Place
34899 7
34524 9
34.474 10
33.899 11
33.057 12
All-Around
Score Place
35.808 1
35.149 2
34.608 3
33.907 4
33.241 5



V2024.1

2025 Brandon WAG Invitational

CCP32011-2012

Vault Ubars Beam Floor All-Around
Num Name Club/Team Score Place  Score Place  Score Place  Score Place Score Place
0352 Matheson, Makayla Eagles 9.000 1003 8.25010.03 9.100 1001 8.975 1002 35325 1
0350 Melvin, Amelia Eagles 9.033 1002 8.600 10.02 8.75010.02 8.70010.03 35.083 2
0351 Brown, Hadley Eagles 9.150100] 8.200 1004 8.3001003 9.150 1001 34800 3
0365 Kennelly, Margeaux Kips 8.76610.04 8.9501001] 8.100 1004 6.900 10.04 32716 4
CCP 320134

Vault Ubars Beam Floor All-Around
Num Name Club/Team Score Place  Score Place  Score Place  Score Place Score Place
0328 Bataller, Madeline Prair. Reign 8.833 1004 8.70010.0 1 8.53310.04 8.56610.01 34632 3
0319 Rideout, Blake Tamarack 9.016 10.0 | 7.75010.02 8.96610.0 | 8.45010.02 34.182 5
0324 Pilgrim, Madison Tamarack 9.0001002T  7.65010.04 8.55010.03 8.33310.03 33.533 6
0311 DeGrave, Cadence Kips 9.00010.02T  7.700 1003 8.400 1005 8.21610.04 33316 7
0304 Kunz , Naomi Elevate 8.4661005T  7.55010.05 7.55010.06 7.78310.05 31.349 12
0322 Dyck, Hannah Tamarack 8.466 1005T  6.900 1006 8.56610.02 6.51610.06 30448 13
CCP32013 B

Vault Ubars Beam Floor All-Around
Num Name Club/Team Score Place  Score Place  Score Place  Score Place Score Place
0310 Riesterer, Aubree Kips 9.183100] 8.400 10.02 9.0161003 8.31610.03 34915 1
0320 Funk, Elliette Tamarack 9.133 1002 7.30010.05T 92501007 8.95010.0] 34633 2
0313 Kavanagh, Jordan Kips 8.76610.07 8.850100] 8.700 1004 8.13310.04 34449 4
0317 Penner, Avery Tamarack 8.833 1006 7.700 1004 7.883 1007 8.73310.02 33.149 8
0316 Mastrobuono, Leah Kips 8.9001005 8.00010.03 8.65010.05 7.233 1007 32783 9
0303 Penner, Sophie Eagles 9.1001003 7.30010.05T 9,050 1002 7.25010.06 32.700 10
0318 Macsymic, Aydra Tamarack 9.000 1004 7.15010.07 8.633 1006 7.58310.05 32.366 11
CCP32014 A4

Vault Ubars Beam Floor All-Around
Num Name Club/Team Score Place  Score Place  Score Place  Score Place Score Place
0327 Pauls, Lauren Prair. Reign 9.400 100 ] 9.05010.01 8.83310.06 8.98310.01] 36266 1
0323 Smith, Kaelyn Tamarack 8.966 1004T  8.800 1002 9.41610.0 | 8.883 10.02T 36.065 2
0314 Walterson, Kaelyn Kips 9.1331002 8.350 1005 8.433 1009 8.88310.02T 34799 6
0321 Dueck, Hadley Tamarack 8.700 1009 8.6501003 9.03310.02 8.20010.05 34.583 8
0307 Lopes, Olivia Kips 9.1001003 7.65010.07 8.883 1004 8.466 10.04 34.099 10
0305 McCreath, Marlow Kips 8.866 1006 8.500 1004 8.850 1005 7.35010010 33.566 13
0309 Arbeau, Arabella Kips 8.7661008 8.100 1006 8.48310.08 7.21610011 32,565 16
0312 Clarke, Haleigh Kips 8.666 10010 7.40010.08 8.700 10.07 7.50010.08 32.266 17
0301 Kelso, Elliott Eagles 8.9661004T  6.900 10010 8.966 1003 7.433 1009 32.265 18
0331 ANONYMOUS Prair. Reign 8.80010.07 7.15010.09 7.70010.0 11 8.016 1006 31.666 19
0325 Mclaughlin, Charlee Prair. Reign 8.533 10011 8.33310.010  7.96610.07 24832 21
CCP32014B

Vault Ubars Beam Floor All-Around
Num Name Club/Team Score Place  Score Place  Score Place  Score Place Score Place
0315 Honke, Kinley Kips 8.96610.04T 8.650 1002 8.733 1003 8.900 1003 35.249 3
0332 Bekkering, Kate Selkirk 8.866 1009 8.900 1001 8.666 1004 8.58310.05 35015 4
0306 Castillo, Olivia Kips 8.85010010 7.95010.06 9.03310.0] 9.10010.0 | 34.933 5
0302 Wesley, Marleigh Eagles 9.316100] 7.600 1008 8.800 10.02 8.95010.02 34.666 7
0308 Kosolowski, Chloe Mooschorn  8.966 10.04T  8.300 1004 8.433 1006 8.43310.06 34132 9
0329 Makumi, Malaika Prair. Reign 8.88310.08 7.55010.09 8.3501008 8.85010.04 33.633 11
0334 Garner, Natalie Selkirk 9.066 10.02T 8.4001003 8.38310.07 7.75010.07 33.599 12
0333 Berezowski, Jaycee Selkirk 8.900 1007 7.900 10.07 8.466 1005 7.65010.08 32916 14
0330 Palmer, Olivia Prair. Reign 8.966 10-04T  8.15010.05 8.016 1009 7.45010.09 32.582 15
0326 Coutu, Ellianne Prair. Reign 9.066 10-02T 7.15010.0 10 7.25010.0 10 6.666 10010 30.132 20

May 11, 2025

6:32:40 PM



V2024.1

2025 Brandon WAG Invitational

CCP 32015

Num Name

0357 Hart, Ellie

0362 Thevenot, Sarah
0361 Riglin/Ward, Payton
0371 Manaigre, Zoe
0373 Smith, Maelle
0354 Bergman , Isabelle
0355 Hermann, Mya
0372 Olfert, Hailey
0356 Tucker, Bexley
0360 Clements, Lilah
0367 Linksi, Elly

CCP 3 2016-2017

Num Name

0358 Zamrykut, Emily
0359 Cleave, Kylie
0364 McCartney, Alia
0363 Dyck, Adalein
0366 Devaney, Piper
0369 Bataller, Mirabelle
0353 Patrick , Finleigh
0368 Dasylva, Emilie
0370 Neufeld, Sophia

CCP 42011-2013

Num Name

0401 Handy, Abigail
0407 DuPaul, Summer
0415 Sterzuk, Lily
0421 Olfert, Julia

CCP 42014

Num Name
0409 McCartney, Alexis

0406 Csversko, Mackenzie

0408 Hillman, Tayla
0413 Tataryn, Emily

CCP 42015

Num Name

0402 Yeomans- Murphy, Bentley

0432 ANONYMOUS
0422 Robertson, Kayci
0414 McDiarmid, Lily
0427 ANONYMOUS
0428 Bassett, Isabella
0417 ANONYMOUS
0420 Holian, Zoey

May 11, 2025

Club/Team

Eagles
Eagles
Eagles
Prair. Reign
Tamarack
Elevate
Elevate
Selkirk
Eagles
Eagles
Moosehorn

Club/Team

Eagles
Eagles

Kips

Kips

Kips

Prair. Reign
Elevate
Prair. Reign
Prair. Reign

Club/Team

Eagles
Eagles

Kips
Selkirk

Club/Team
Kips

Eagles

Eagles

Kips

Club/Team

Eagles
Spartans
Selkirk
Kips
Spartans
Spartans
Kips
Kips

6:32:41 PM

Vault
Score Place
9.26610.03
9.466 10.0 |
8.983 1006T
9.30010.02
9.23310.04
8.900 1008
8.600 1009
8.266 10011
9.133 1005
8.983 10.06T
8.366 10010

Vault
Score Place
9.10010.03
9.03310.04T
9.33310.0]
9.033 10.04T
9.16610.02
9.03310.04T
8.7331008
8.850 1007
8.600 1009

Vault
Score Place
9.300 10.0 1
8.750 1003
9.20010.02
8.500 1004

Vault
Score Place
9.62510.0 1
9.47510.02
8.750 1003
8.700 1004

Vault
Score Place
9.500 10.0 1
8.800 1004
9.22510.02
8.750 1005
8.4751007
7.95010.08
8.65010.06
9.00010.03

Ubars
Score Place
9.20010.0 1
8.600 10.03T
8.850 1002
8.5501005T
8.5501005T
8.600 1003T
8.050 1008
8.450 1007
7.80010.09
7.25010.0 10
6.50010.0 11

Ubars
Score Place
8.800 1004
8.900 1003
8.950 1002
8.750 1005
9.15010.0 |
8.700 10.06T
8.2501008
8.050 1009
8.700 10.06T

Ubars
Score Place
8.600 1002
8.775100]
7.700 10.04
8.350 1003

Ubars
Score Place
8.400 1002
8.650100]
7.37510.04
7.52510.03

Ubars
Score Place
8.900 1001
8.5501003
7.92510.06
8.8751002
8.050 1005
8.45010.04
7.85010.07
7.45010.08

Beam
Score Place
8.950 1001
8.55010.04
8.566 1003
8.800 1002
8.3161005
8.083 1007
8.066 1008
7.91610.0 10
8.033 1009
8.133 1006
7.26610.0 11

Beam
Score Place
9.23310.0]
9.066 10.02
8.566 1004
8.916 1003
8.266 1006
8.333 1005
7.83310.07
7.81610.08
7.18310.09

Beam
Score Place
9.150 10.02
9.200 10.0 |
8.550 1003
7.97510.04

Beam
Score Place
8.600 1003
8.82510.02
9.07510.0 ]
8.500 1004

Beam
Score Place
9.32510.0 1
8.72510.02
8.600 10.03T
8.550 1005
8.300 10.07T
8.600 1003T
8.4751006
8.300 10.07T

Floor
Score Place
9.100 10.0
9.050 10.02
8.82510.03
8.400 10.07
8.75010.04
8.72510.05
8.47510.06
8.32510.08
7.30010.09
7.100 10010
7.00010.0 11

Floor
Score Place
8.92510.02
9.02510.0
8.65010.05
8.75010.04
8.80010.03
8.400 1006
8.02510.08
8.100 1007
7.15010.09

Floor
Score Place
8.800 10.0 |
8.35010.02
8.10010.04
8.30010.03

Floor
Score Place
9.400 10.0 1
9.000 10.03T
9.200 10.02
9.000 10.03T

Floor
Score Place
9.20010.03
9.40010.0 1T
9.40010.0 1T
8.800 10.05T
9.000 10.04
8.700 10.07
8.600 1008
8.800 10.05T

All-Around

Score Place
36.516
35.666
35.224
35.050
34.849
34.308
33.191
32.957
32.266
31.466
29.132

—_— = 0 0 N L WD~

—_ o

All-Around

Score Place
36.058
36.024
35.499
35.449
35.382
34.466
32.841
32.816
31.633

—_

O 0 3 LK W

All-Around

Score Place
35.850 1
35.075 2
33.550 3
33.125 4

All-Around

Score Place
36.025 1
35950 2
34400 3
33.725 4

All-Around

Score Place
36.925 1
35.475
35.150
34975
33.825
33.700
33.575
33.550
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V2024.1

2025 Brandon WAG Invitational

Num Name Club/Team
0429 Mitchell, Leah Spartans
0435 David, Bailey Tamarack
0430 Hosein, Leilani Spartans
0434 Sjoberg, Willa Spartans
0431 Black, Mya Spartans
0425 Sharma, Anjali Spartans
Num Name Club/Team
0418 Mazur-Young, Tianna Kips
0416 Wilson, Peyton Kips
0412 Roth, Elly Kips
Num Name Club/Team
0405 Binions, Ivy Eagles
0411 Betts, Daniella Kips
0424 Gulash, Leah Selkirk
Num Name Club/Team
0419 Doering, Zoey Kips
0410 Dyck, Arabella Kips
0404 Romeiro, Emma Eagles
0403 Judd-Ouenuga, Demilola Eagles
Num Name Club/Team
0604 Schellenberg, Keira Kips
0602 Ellis, Jeanell Eagles
0600 Grenier, Julie Tamarack
0601 Doerksen, Amelia Selkirk
0603 Rusk, Cailey Selkirk
Num Name Club/Team
0606 Lenton, Harper Eagles
0610 Johansen, Morgan Eagles
0608 Guenther, Logan Eagles
0607 Hickman, Adrie Eagles
0605 Tsevende, Avase Elevate
Num Name Club/Team
0614 Ross, Reilly Spartans
0611 Ludwick, Sophie Spartans
0612 Kolach, Chloe Spartans

May 11, 2025 6:32:41 PM

Vault
Score Place
8.550 1004
8.900 1001
8.4251005
8.60010.02T
8.600 10:02T
6.600 10.06

Vault
Score Place
9.45010.0 1
8.850 1003
9.12510.02

Vault
Score Place
9.15010.02
8.6751003
9.37510.0]

Vault
Score Place
8.9751003
8.900 1004
9.07510.02
9.30010.0

Vault
Score Place
9.300 10.0 |
9.15010.02T
9.15010.02T
9.15010.02T
8.900 1005

Vault
Score Place
9.500 10.0 1
9.20010.02T
9.20010.02T
9.000 10.04
8.800 1005

Vault
Score Place
9.45010.0
9.20010.03
9.35010.02

Ubars
Score Place
8.650 1002
8.700100 1
8.200 1003
7.80010.05
8.000 1004
7.500 10.0 6

Ubars
Score Place
8.90010.0 1
8.750 1002
7.4251003

Ubars
Score Place
9.15010.0
8.85010.02
8.4751003

Ubars
Score Place
8.8251002
8.5251003
8.950 1001
7.800 10.04

Ubars
Score Place
8.800 1002
8.600 1003
8.975100]
8.07510.04
7.55010.05

Ubars
Score Place
9.30010.0
9.200 10.02
8.950 1004
9.17510.03
7.72510.05

Ubars
Score Place
9.000 10.0 |
8.550 952
8.225 953

Beam
Score Place
8.925100]
8.3751003
8.72510.02
8.200 1005
8.22510.04
7.52510.06

Beam
Score Place
7.600 10.02
7.62510.0
6.10010.03

Beam
Score Place
9.12510.0]
8.35010.02
6.72510.03

Beam
Score Place
8.300 100 |
8.250 1002
7.10010.03
6.82510.04

Beam
Score Place
9.300 10.0 1
9.200 10.02
8.90010.03T
8.900 10.03T
8.900 10.03T

Beam
Score Place
9.50010.02
9.60010.0 1
9.00010.03
8.100 945
8.200 954

Beam
Score Place
9.40010.0 1T
9.40010.0 1T
9.30010.03

Floor
Score Place
9.200 10.0 |
8.700 10.04
9.15010.02T
9.15010.02T
8.200 10.05T
8.200 10.05T

Floor
Score Place
9.25010.01
8.50010.02
7.60010.03

Floor
Score Place
9.55010.0 1
9.10010.02
9.00010.03

Floor
Score Place
8.900 1003
8.70010.04
9.200 10.01
9.05010.02

Floor
Score Place
9.025 10.04
9.42510.0]
9.05010.03
8.95010.05
9.25010.02

Floor
Score Place
9.400 10.02
9.4251007
9.2751003
9.25010.04
8.55010.05

Floor
Score Place
9.17510.03
9.45010.0 ]
9.25010.02

All-Around
Score Place
35.325 1
34675 2
34500 3
33.750 4
33.025 5
29.825 6
All-Around
Score Place
35.200 1
33.725 2
30.250 3
All-Around
Score Place
36.975 1
34975 2
33.575 3
All-Around
Score Place
35.000 1
34375 2
34.325 3
32975 4
All-Around
Score Place
36.425 1
36375 2
36.075 3
35075 4
34.600 5
All-Around
Score Place
37.700 1
37.425 2
36.425 3
35525 4
33.275 5
All-Around
Score Place
37.025 1
36.600 2
36.125 3
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V2024.1

2025 Brandon WAG Invitational

cce7

Num Name

0703 Battershell, Chloe
0700 Reimer, Aubrey
0701 Brooks, Boe

0704 Kempthorne, Aislin
0702 Travica, Sasha

Gold 2006-2009

Num Name
1003 McLachlan, Calista

1005 Rangel-Rangel , Jessica

1028 Brincheski, Hailey

Gold 2010

Num Name

1004 Unger, Hailey

1002 Moorehead, Addison
1027 Stewart, Eva

1021 Blundell, Avery

Gold 2011

Num Name

1026 Chaput, Ella

1033 Burkard, Jude
1001 Mills, Addison
1009 Fontaine , Alanna
1011 ANONYMOUS

Gold 2012

Num Name

1010 Bickerton, Brielle
1012 Ivey, Harlow
1035 Harris, Alyssa

1006 Finlay-pilbeam, Audrey

1007 Zaruk, Braxton

1016 Gravelle- Welch, August
1017 LaeVasseur , Cashlyn

1008 Scarcello, Emily
Gold 2013

Num Name

1024 Braun, Cecilia
1020 Semstone, Aria
1032 Stanish, Jamie
1025 Brajczuk, Chloe
1013 Zehtab, Leva
1018 Phelan, Adley
1014 Mercure, Paisley
1015 Long, Ruby

May 11, 2025

Club/Team

Eagles
Tamarack
Tamarack

Kips
Kips

Club/Team

Eagles
Eagles
Prair. Reign

Club/Team

Eagles
Eagles
Prair. Reign
Prair. Reign

Club/Team

Prair. Reign
Prair. Reign
Eagles
Eagles
Eagles

Club/Team

Eagles
Eagles
Tamarack
Kips
Kips
Elevate
Elevate
Kips

Club/Team

Prair. Reign
Prair. Reign
Prair. Reign
Prair. Reign
Eagles
Prair. Reign
Eagles
Eagles

6:32:41 PM

Vault
Score Place
9.400 10.0 1
9.050 10.04
9.30010.02
8.800 1005
9.20010.03

Vault
Score Place
8.70010.0 1
8.65010.02
8.575 953

Vault
Score Place
8.7251003
8.62510.04
9.12510.01
9.05010.02

Vault
Score Place
8.85010.02
8.950100]
8.7251003T
8.72510.03T
8.5251005

Vault
Score Place
8.400 1005
8.70010.02T
8.52510.04
8.225 957
8.300 956
8.700 10.02T
8.900 1001
8.150 958

Vault
Score Place
8.9751001
8.6501003
8.900 1002
8.600 1004
8.300 1006
8.500 1005
8.02510.08
8.100 1007

Ubars
Score Place
9.25010.0 1
8.950 1002
8.700 1003
8.4751004
7.82510.05

Ubars
Score Place
8.90010.0 1
7.95010.03
8.850 1002

Ubars
Score Place
8.900 1002
9.15010.0
7.900 10.04
8.3001003

Ubars
Score Place
8.900 100 1T
8.9001001T
8.8251003
8.250 1005
8.5751004

Ubars
Score Place
8.9751002
8.6251003
9.10010.0
7.80010.05
8.150 1004
7.125 908
7.40010.06
7.350 957

Ubars
Score Place
9.32510.0 1
9.300 10.02
8.55010.04
8.300 1006
8.0751007
8.7751003
8.4751005
7.750 908

Beam
Score Place
8.600 954
9.00010.0 1T
8.000 955
9.00010.0 1T
9.000 100 1T

Beam
Score Place
8.20010.02T
9.50010.0 1
8.200 952T

Beam
Score Place
9.20010.01T
8.900 1003
9.200 10.01T
8.800 1004

Beam
Score Place
9.000 10.0 1
7.900 10.04T
7.900 10.04T
8.200 1003
8.600 1002

Beam
Score Place
8.700 1001
8.60010.02
8.400 10.04
8.100 1005
8.500 1003
8.000 1006
6.300 958
6.900 957

Beam
Score Place
8.700 10.03T
8.600 1005
8.700 10.03T
8.750 1002
8.900 10.0 |
7.800 10.07
8.10010.06
7.400 958

Floor
Score Place
9.600 10.0 |
8.97510.03
9.05010.02
8.45010.04
8.275 955

Floor
Score Place
9.15010.01
8.60010.03
8.82510.02

Floor
Score Place
9.22510.0 1
9.200 10.02
9.15010.03
8.55010.04

Floor
Score Place
8.75010.04
8.82510.03
8.85010.02
9.10010.0
8.325 955

Floor
Score Place
8.95010.0]
8.55010.04
8.000 956
8.77510.02T
7.950 10.07T
7.950 10.07T
8.77510.02T
8.375 955

Floor
Score Place
9.12510.02
8.75010.04
9.00010.03
9.22510.0]
8.650 10.-05T
8.65010.05T
8.400 958
8.45010.07

All-Around
Score Place
36.850 1
35975 2
35.050 3
34725 4
34300 5
All-Around
Score Place
34.950 1
34700 2
34450 3
All-Around
Score Place
36.050 1
35875 2
35.375 3
34700 4
All-Around
Score Place
35.500 1
34575 2
34300 3
34275 4
34.025 5
All-Around
Score Place
35.025 1
34.475 2
34.025 3
32.900 4T
32.900 4T
31.775 6
31.375 7
30.775 8
All-Around
Score Place
36.125 1
35.300 2
35150 3
34875 4
33.925 5
33.725 6
33.000 7
31.700 8
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V2024.1

2025 Brandon WAG Invitational

Gold 2014-2016

Num Name
1029 Franz, Hailey

Club/Team

Prair. Reign

1031 Saurette, Isla Prair. Reign
1022 ANONYMOUS Prair. Reign
1030 Yurkewich, Harlow Prair. Reign
1036 Prefontaine, Olivia Tamarack

1034 Taillieu, Mila

Prair. Reign

1023 James-Bychuk, Brielle Prair. Reign

May 11, 2025

6:32:41 PM

Vault
Score Place
8.7751003
8.7251004
8.550 1006
8.800 1002
9.10010.0
8.5751005
8.450 1007

Ubars
Score Place
9.050 10.0 |
8.4751004
8.400 1005
8.7751002
8.3751006
8.6251003
7.975 957

Beam
Score Place
8.500 10.03T
8.50010.03T
8.700 1002
8.300 1005
8.900 1001
8.200 1006
8.000 1007

Floor
Score Place
8.75010.04T
9.000 10.02
9.02510.01
8.700 1006
8.20010.07
8.85010.03
8.75010.04T

All-Around

Score Place
35.075 1
34700 2
34675 3
34,575 4T
34,575 4T
34250 6
33.175 7
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V2024.1

2025 Brandon MAG Invitational

MAG Pre-Prov

Num Name

0401 Walker, Teal
0402 Verleih, Asher
0403 Murdock, Royce

Club/Team

Selkirk
Selkirk
Steinbach

May 13, 2025 11:54:43 AM

Floor
Score Place
8.700 100§
8.700 1008
7.400 1008

Pommel
Score Place
7.950 10.0B
6.35010.08
7.500 10.0B

Rings
Score Place
8.100 10.08
8.200 1058
6.650 10.0B

Vault
Score Place
8.850 1008
8.500 1008
7.300 1008

Pbars
Score Place
8.450 1008
7.550 1008
6.700 1008

Hibar All-Around
Score Place  Score Place
8.850 1008 50.900 S
7.900 1008 47200 B
7.450 1008 43.000 B
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